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sEEE  AE Hott sEEE  AE Hott

A BHate A¥ | BHatt A Btk A¥ BEatt
239.01 - 240 3 0.02% 3 0.02% 12513  100.00% 189.01- 190 58 0.46% 2379 19.01% 10192 81.45%
238.01-239 2 0.02% 5 0.04% 12510 99.98% 188.01-189 75 0.60% 2454 19.61% 10134 80.99%
237.01-238 4 0.03% 9 0.07% 12508 99.96% 187.01-188 76 0.61% 2530 20.22% 10059 80.39%
236.01 - 237 6 0.05% 15 0.12% 12504 99.93% 186.01-187 69 0.55% 2599 20.77% 9983 79.78%
235.01 - 236 10 0.08% 25 0.20% 12498 99.88% 185.01- 186 69 0.55% 2668 21.32% 9914 79.23%
234.01-235 8 0.06% 33 0.26% 12488 99.80% 184.01-185 63 0.50% 2731 21.83% 9845 78.68%
233.01-234 13 0.10% 46 0.37% 12480 99.74% 183.01-184 73 0.58% 2804 22.41% 9782 78.17%
232.01-233 16 0.13% 62 0.50% 12467 99.63% 182.01-183 64 0.51% 2868 22.92% 9709 77.59%
231.01-232 17 0.14% 79 0.63% 12451 99.50% 181.01-182 78 0.62% 2946 23.54% 9645 77.08%
230.01 - 231 14 0.1% 93 0.74% 12434 99.37% 180.01 - 181 67 0.54% 3013 24.08% 9567 76.46%
229.01-230 17 0.14% 110 0.88% 12420 99.26% 179.01-180 42 0.34% 3055 24.41% 9500 75.92%
228.01-229 17 0.14% 127 1.01% 12403 99.12% 178.01-179 57 0.46% 3112 24.87% 9458 75.59%
227.01-228 27 0.22% 154 1.23% 12386 98.99% 177.01-178 64 0.51% 3176 25.38% 9401 75.13%
226.01 - 227 29 0.23% 183 1.46% 12359 98.77% 176.01-177 56 0.45% 3232 25.83% 9337 74.62%
225.01 - 226 33 0.26% 216 1.73% 12330 98.54% 175.01-176 65 0.52% 3297 26.35% 9281 74.17%
224.01 - 225 36 0.29% 252 2.01% 12297 98.27% 174.01-175 68 0.54% 3365 26.89% 9216 73.65%
223.01-224 38 0.30% 290 2.32% 12261 97.99% 173.01-174 78 0.62% 3443 27.52% 9148 73.11%
222.01-223 43 0.34% 333 2.66% 12223 97.68% 172.01-173 78 0.62% 3521 28.14% 9070 72.48%
221.01-222 44 0.35% 377 3.01% 12180 97.34% 171.01-172 82 0.66% 3603 28.79% 8992 71.86%
220.01 - 221 51 0.41% 428 3.42% 12136 96.99% 170.01-171 55 0.44% 3658 29.23% 8910 71.21%
219.01-220 47 0.38% 475 3.80% 12085 96.58% 169.01-170 55 0.44% 3713 29.67% 8855 70.77%
218.01-219 53 0.42% 528 4.22% 12038 96.20% 168.01- 169 62 0.50% 3775 30.17% 8800 70.33%
217.01-218 59 0.47% 587 4.69% 11985 95.78% 167.01-168 72 0.58% 3847 30.74% 8738 69.83%
216.01 - 217 46 0.37% 633 5.06% 11926 95.31% 166.01- 167 64 051% 3911 31.26% 8666 69.26 %
215.01-216 60 0.48% 693 5.54% 11880 94.94% 165.01- 166 68 0.54% 3979 31.80% 8602 68.74%
214.01-215 52 0.42% 745 5.95% 11820 94.46% 164.01- 165 78 0.62% 4057 32.42% 8534 68.20%
213.01-214 69 0.55% 814 6.51% 11768 94.05% 163.01- 164 88 0.70% 4145 33.13% 8456 67.58%
212.01-213 49 0.39% 863 6.90% 11699 93.49% 162.01-163 91 0.73% 4236 33.85% 8368 66.87%
211.01-212 71 0.57% 934 7.46% 11650 93.10% 161.01-162 82 0.66% 4318 34.51% 8277 66.15%
210.01-211 78 0.62% 1012 8.09% 11579 92.54% 160.01 - 161 81 0.65% 4399 35.16% 8195 65.49%
209.01-210 56 0.45% 1068 8.54% 11501 91.91% 159.01 - 160 64 0.51% 4463 35.67% 8114 64.84%
208.01 - 209 54 043% 1122 8.97% 11445 91.46% 158.01- 159 81 0.65% 4544 36.31% 8050 64.33%
207.01-208 81 0.65% 1203 9.61% 11391 91.03% 157.01- 158 77 0.62% 4621 36.93% 7969 63.69%

206.01 - 207 55 0.44% 1258 10.05% 11310 90.39% 156.01- 157 72 0.58% 4693 37.50% 7892 63.07%
205.01 - 206 70 0.56% 1328 10.61% 11255 89.95% 155.01 - 156 61 0.49% 4754 37.99% 7820 62.50%
204.01 - 205 64 0.51% 1392 1.12% 11185 89.39% 154.01- 155 81 0.65% 4835 38.64% 7759 62.01%
203.01 - 204 69 0.55% 1461 11.68% 11121 88.88% 153.01- 154 77 0.62% 4912 39.26% 7678 61.36%
202.01 - 203 68 0.54% 1529 12.22% 11052 88.32% 152.01-153 76 0.61% 4988 39.86% 7601 60.74%
201.01 - 202 70 0.56% 1599 12.78% 10984 87.78% 151.01-152 73 0.58% 5061 40.45% 7525 60.14%
200.01 - 201 69 0.55% 1668 13.33% 10914 87.22% 150.01 - 151 73 0.58% 5134 41.03% 7452 59.55%
199.01 - 200 65 0.52% 1733 13.85% 10845 86.67% 149.01- 150 58 0.46% 5192 41.49% 7379 58.97%
198.01 - 199 80 0.64% 1813 14.49% 10780 86.15% 148.01-149 82 0.66% 5274 42.15% 7321 58.51%
197.01- 198 68 0.54% 1881 15.03% 10700 85.51% 147.01-148 69 0.55% 5343 42.70% 7239 57.85%
196.01 - 197 81 0.65% 1962 15.68% 10632 84.97% 146.01- 147 84 0.67% 5427 43.37% 7170 57.30%
195.01 - 196 61 0.49% 2023 16.17% 10551 84.32% 145.01- 146 72 0.58% 5499 43.95% 7086 56.63%
194.01- 195 59 0.47% 2082 16.64% 10490 83.83% 144.01-145 55 0.44% 5554 44.39% 7014 56.05%
193.01 - 194 63 0.50% 2145 17.14% 10431 83.36% 143.01-144 75 0.60% 5629 44.99% 6959 55.61%
192.01-193 71 0.57% 2216 17.71% 10368 82.86% 142.01-143 78 0.62% 5707 45.61% 6884 55.01%
191.01-192 59 0.47% 2275 18.18% 10297 82.29% 141.01-142 70 0.56% 5777 46.17% 6806 54.39%
190.01 - 191 46 0.37% 2321 18.55% 10238 81.82% 140.01 - 141 70 0.56% 5847 46.73% 6736 53.83%
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139.01 - 140
138.01- 139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01- 134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01 - 131
129.01- 130
128.01 - 129
127.01-128
126.01 - 127
125.01 - 126
124.01-125
123.01 - 124
122.01-123
121.01-122
120.01 - 121
119.01 - 120
118.01- 119
117.01- 118
116.01- 117
115.01- 116
114.01- 115
113.01- 114
112.01- 113
111.01 - 112
110.01 - 111
109.01 - 110
108.01 - 109
107.01-108
106.01 - 107
105.01 - 106
104.01 - 105
103.01 - 104
102.01- 103
101.01- 102
100.01 - 101
99.01- 100
98.01-99
97.01-98
96.01 - 97
95.01-96
94.01-95
93.01-94
92.01-93
91.01-92
90.01- 91

il EF LN GNP IE RN s
RS Bat

AE BH4tE
78 0.62%
74 0.59%
80 0.64%
66 0.53%
71 0.57%
74 0.59%
84 0.67%
76 0.61%
64 0.51%
64 0.51%
71 0.57%
64 0.51%
74 0.59%
70 0.56%
80 0.64%
76 0.61%
73 0.58%
67 0.54%
65 0.52%
64 0.51%
73 0.58%
65 0.52%
60 0.48%
67 0.54%
71 0.57%
61 0.49%
76 0.61%
57 0.46%
57 0.46%
69 0.55%
58 0.46%
53 0.42%
65 0.52%
70 0.56%
80 0.64%
69 0.55%
58 0.46%
62 0.50%
77 0.62%
67 0.54%
69 0.55%
65 0.52%
56 0.45%
55 0.44%
64 0.51%
65 0.52%
71 0.57%
64 0.51%
56 0.45%
68 0.54%

N
5925

5999
6079
6145
6216
6290
6374
6450
6514
6578
6649
6713
6787
6857
6937
7013
7086
7153
7218
7282
7355
7420
7480
7547
7618
7679
7755
7812
7869
7938
7996
8049
8114
8184
8264
8333
8391
8453
8530
8597
8666
8731
8787
8842
8906
8971
9042
9106
9162
9230

BTtk
47.35%
47.94%
48.58%
49.11%
49.68%
50.27%
50.94%
51.55%
52.06%
52.57%
53.14%
53.65%
54.24%
54.80%
55.44%
56.05%
56.63%
57.16%
57.68%
58.20%
58.78%
59.30%
59.78%
60.31%
60.88%
61.37%
61.98%
62.43%
62.89%
63.44%
63.90%
64.33%
64.84%
65.40%
66.04%
66.59%
67.06%
67.55%
68.17%
68.70%
69.26%
69.78%
70.22%
70.66%
71.17%
71.69%
72.26%
72.77%
73.22%
73.76%

EDEIE D Bat

N
6666

6588
6514
6434
6368
6297
6223
6139
6063
5999
5935
5864
5800
5726
5656
5576
5500
5427
5360
5295
5231
5158
5093
5033
4966
4895
4834
4758
4701
4644
4575
4517
4464
4399
4329
4249
4180
4122
4060
3983
3916
3847
3782
3726
3671
3607
3542
3471
3407
3351

Hortk
53.27%
52.65%
52.06%
51.42%
50.89%
50.32%
49.73%
49.06%
48.45%
47.94%
47.43%
46.86%
46.35%
45.76%
45.20%
44.56%
43.95%
43.37%
42.84%
42.32%
41.80%
41.22%
40.70%
40.22%
39.69%
39.12%
38.63%
38.02%
37.57%
37.11%
36.56%
36.10%
35.67%
35.16%
34.60%
33.96%
33.41%
32.94%
32.45%
31.83%
31.30%
30.74%
30.22%
29.78%
29.34%
28.83%
28.31%
27.74%
27.23%
26.78%

B
89.01-90
88.01-89
87.01-88
86.01- 87
85.01- 86
84.01-85
83.01-84
82.01-83
81.01-82
80.01 - 81
79.01- 80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01- 70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01- 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01- 62
60.01 - 61
59.01 - 60
58.01 - 59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01- 54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01 - 50
48.01- 49
47.01-48
46.01 - 47
45.01 - 46
44.01-45
43.01- 44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01 - 41

AE BH4tE
64 0.51%
68 0.54%
60 0.48%
55 0.44%
73 0.58%
68 0.54%
64 0.51%
60 0.48%
46 0.37%
58 0.46%
58 0.46%
55 0.44%
76 0.61%
58 0.46%
58 0.46%
75 0.60%
80 0.64%
59 0.47%
69 0.55%
63 0.50%
45 0.36%
58 0.46%
56 0.45%
57 0.46%
69 0.55%
59 0.47%
58 0.46%
54 0.43%
42 0.34%
61 0.49%
65 0.52%
50 0.40%
42 0.34%
68 0.54%
56 0.45%
55 0.44%
60 0.48%
69 0.55%
49 0.39%
44 0.35%
44 0.35%
51 0.41%
40 0.32%
38 0.30%
41 0.33%
30 0.24%
34 0.27%
20 0.16%
28 0.22%
28 0.22%

RS Bat

NE
9294

9362

9422

9477

9550

9618

9682

9742

9788

9846

9904

9959

10035
10093
10151
10226
10306
10365
10434
10497
10542
10600
10656
10713
10782
10841
10899
10953
10995
11056
11121

11171

11213
11281
11337
11392
11452
11521
11570
11614
11658
11709
11749
11787
11828
11858
11892
11912
11940
11968

BTtk
74.27%
74.82%
75.30%
75.74%
76.32%
76.86%
77.38%
77.86%
78.22%
78.69%
79.15%
79.59%
80.20%
80.66%
81.12%
81.72%
82.36%
82.83%
83.39%
83.89%
84.25%
84.71%
85.16%
85.61%
86.17%
86.64%
87.10%
87.53%
87.87%
88.36%
88.88%
89.28%
89.61%
90.15%
90.60%
91.04%
91.52%
92.07%
92.46%
92.82%
93.17%
93.57%
93.89%
94.20%
94.53%
94.77%
95.04%
95.20%
95.42%
95.64%
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N
3283

3219
3151
3091
3036
2963
2895
2831
2771
2725
2667
2609
2554
2478
2420
2362
2287
2207
2148
2079
2016
1971
1913
1857
1800
1731
1672
1614
1560
1518
1457
1392
1342
1300
1232
1176
1121
1061
992
943
899
855
804
764
726
685
655
621
601
573

[Epaew
26.24%
25.73%
25.18%
24.70%
24.26%
23.68%
23.14%
22.62%
22.14%
21.78%
21.31%
20.85%
20.41%
19.80%
19.34%
18.88%
18.28%
17.64%
17.17%
16.61%
16.11%
15.75%
15.29%
14.84%
14.39%
13.83%
13.36%
12.90%
12.47%
12.13%
11.64%
11.12%
10.72%
10.39%

9.85%
9.40%
8.96%
8.48%
7.93%
7.54%
7.18%
6.83%
6.43%
6.11%
5.80%
5.47%
5.23%
4.96%
4.80%
4.58%
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sEEE  AE Hott sEEE  AE Hott

A BHate A¥ | BHatt A Btk A¥ BEatt

39.01-40 18 0.14% 11986 95.79% 545 4.36%
38.01-39 24 0.19% 12010 95.98% 527 4.21%
37.01-38 21 0.17% 12031 96.15% 503 4.02%
36.01 - 37 14 0.11% 12045 96.26% 482 3.85%
35.01-36 21 0.17% 12066 96.43% 468 3.74%
34.01-35 19 0.15% 12085 96.58% 447 3.57%
33.01-34 13 0.10% 12098 96.68% 428 3.42%
32.01-33 18 0.14% 12116 96.83% 415 3.32%
31.01-32 10 0.08% 12126 96.91% 397 3.17%
30.01- 31 13 0.10% 12139 97.01% 387 3.09%
29.01-30 12 0.10% 12151 97.11% 374 2.99%
28.01-29 12 0.10% 12163 97.20% 362 2.89%
27.01-28 10 0.08% 12173 97.28% 350 2.80%
26.01-27 9 0.07% 12182 97.35% 340 2.72%
25.01-26 14 0.11% 12196 97.47% 331 2.65%
24.01-25 12 0.10% 12208 97.56% 317 2.53%
23.01-24 15 0.12% 12223 97.68% 305 2.44%
22.01-23 14 0.11% 12237 97.79% 290 2.32%
21.01-22 12 0.10% 12249 97.89% 276 221%
20.01-21 9 0.07% 12258 97.96% 264 211%
19.01-20 13 0.10% 12271 98.07% 255 2.04%
18.01-19 12 0.10% 12283 98.16% 242 1.93%
17.01-18 16 0.13% 12299 98.29% 230 1.84%
16.01-17 18 0.14% 12317 98.43% 214 1.71%
15.01-16 19 0.15% 12336 98.59% 196 1.57%
14.01-15 19 0.15% 12355 98.74% 177 1.41%
13.01-14 16 0.13% 12371 98.87% 158 1.26%
12.01-13 25 0.20% 12396 99.06% 142 1.13%
11.01-12 20 0.16% 12416 99.22% 17 0.94%
10.01-11 16 0.13% 12432 99.35% 97 0.78%

9.01-10 18 0.14% 12450 99.50% 81 0.65%

8.01-9 15 0.12% 12465 99.62% 63 0.50%

7.01-8 13 0.10% 12478 99.72% 48 0.38%

6.01-7 6 0.05% 12484 99.77% 35 0.28%

5.01-6 4 0.03% 12488 99.80% 29 0.23%

4.01-5 3 0.02% 12491 99.82% 25 0.20%

3.01-4 2 0.02% 12493 99.84% 22 0.18%

2.01-3 1 0.01% 12494 99.85% 20 0.16%

1.01-2 0 0.00% 12494 99.85% 19 0.15%

0.00-1 19 0.15% 12513  100.00% 19 0.15%

LU ZER™



